Solution for researching

Herbal Powder Sterilization Autoclave Machine For Chinese

Medicine
Item Number: KT-Q01

Specifications

KT-G0.25)S(F)
KT-GO0.36JS(F)
KT-G0.6JS(F)
KT-GO0.8JS(F)
KT-G1.0JS
KT-G1.2JS
KT-G1.5)S
KT-G2.0JS
KT-G2.5)S

KT-G3.0JS

Specifications

KT-G0.25)S(F)
KT-G0.36/S(F)
KT-G0.6JS(F)
KT-GO0.8JS(F)
KT-G1.0JS
KT-G1.2JS
KT-G1.5)S
KT-G2.0JS
KT-G2.5)S

KT-G3.0JS

Dimensions

1100*1350*1900

1300*1350*1900

1550*1400*1900

1750*%1400*1900

1550*1550*1900

1750*1500%1900

2150*1500*1900

1950*1500%1900

2350*1500%1900

2750%1500*%1900

Dimensions

1100*1350*1900

1300*1350%1900

1550*1400*1900

1750*1400%1900

1550*1500*1900

1750*1500*1900

2150%1500*%1900

1950*1850*2200

2350*1850%2200

2750%1850*2200

Chamber size

800*600*600

1000*600*600

1250*%610*910

1450*%610*910

1250*680*1180

1450*680*1180

1850*680*1180

1600*900*1400

2000*900*1400

2400%900*1400

Chamber size

800*600*600

1000*600*600

1250*%610*910

1450*610*910

1250*680*1180

1450*680*1180

1850*680*1180

1600*900*1400

2000*900*1400

2000%900*1400

steam
consumption

18KG

25KG

30KG

40KG

45KG

50KG

60KG

65KG

75KG

90KG

steam
consumption

25KG

35KG

40KG

50KG

60KG

70KG

80KG

100KG

120KG

140KG

Introduction

The herbal powder sterilization autoclave
machine for Chinese medicine uses saturated
steam for effective sterilization. It utilizes the
heat and penetrative properties of steam,
achieves sterilization after heat preservation,
and maintains a good drying effect with a
dedicated drying system.

Learn More

Number of sterilization

trays

18

18

26

26

36

36

72

88

88

88

electricity

2+(24)
2+(24)
3+(36)
3+(36)
3KW
4KW
4KW
4.5KW
6KW

8KW

Number of sterilization

trays

12

12

36

36

48

72

96

60

120

120

electricity

1.2+(24)
1.2+(24)
2.0+(36)
2.0+(36)
2.5KW
2.5KW
3.5KW
4.5KW
4.5KW

6KW

Equipment net
weight

900KG

1000KG
1400KG
1600KG
1700KG
1800KG
2000KG
2500KG
3000KG

3500KG

Equipment net
weight

700KG

800KG

1200KG
1400KG
1550KG
1650KG
1800KG
2200KG
2600KG

3000KG
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Specifications Dimensions Chamber size S . ozone depletion st isietizeticn electricity EquJipment Est
consumption trays weight
KT-G0.25JS(F)  1100*1350%*1900 800*600*600 25KG 4 12 2+(24) 980KG
KT-G0.36JS(F)  1300*1350*1900 1000*600*600  35KG 4 12 2+(24) 1080KG
KT-GO0.6)S(F) 1550%*1400%1900 1250*610*910  40KG 7 36 3+(36) 1500KG
KT-GO0.8JS(F) 1750*1400*%1900 1450*610*910  50KG 9 36 3+(36) 1700KG
KT-G1.0JS 1550*1500%1900 1250*680*1180 60KG 11 48 3KW 1800KG
KT-G1.2)S 1750*1500%1900 1450*680*1180 70KG 13 72 4KW 1900KG
KT-G1.5)S 2150%1500*1900 1850*680*1180 80KG 16 96 4KW 2100KG
KT-G2.0JS 1950*1850%2200 1600*900*1400 100KG 20 60 4.5KW 2600KG
KT-G2.5)S 2350%1850*%2200 2000%*900*1400 120KG 25 120 6KW 3100KG
KT-G3.0JS 2750%1850*%2200 2400%900*%1400 140KG 30 120 8KW 3600KG
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